2025 7500 SE ABS Kawasaki
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2025 7500 SE ABS

PARTS LIST
Frame(CN,US)

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

BRACKET-SWINGARM (Ref # 32036)
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 32160)
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,N.F.M.RED (Ref # 32160A)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048A)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048B)
PLUG (Ref # 92066)

NUT,30MM (Ref # 92090)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X231 (Ref # 92154)
WASHER,25.5X36X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210A)

BALL-STEEL,1/4 (Ref # 600)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11065-1290
32036-0376
32160-2012-46Y
32160-2012-63D
92048-0032
92048-0036
92048-0037
92066-0915
92090-007
92154-3738
92200-1858
92210-1139
92210-1586
600A0800
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