

2025 Z500 SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Frame(CN,US)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-1290	1
BRACKET-SWINGARM (Ref # 32036)	32036-0376	1
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 32160)	32160-2012-46Y	1
FRAME-COMP,MAIN,N.F.M.RED (Ref # 32160A)	32160-2012-63D	1
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)	92048-0032	1
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048A)	92048-0036	1
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048B)	92048-0037	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0915	1
NUT,30MM (Ref # 92090)	92090-007	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X231 (Ref # 92154)	92154-3738	1
WASHER,25.5X36X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1858	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1139	1
NUT,25MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1586	1
BALL-STEEL,1/4 (Ref # 600)	600A0800	39